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To the Honorable Commissloner of Patents amd Trademarks: Please record the alached orginal documents or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies)

Farmland Industries,
103 West 26th Avenue

North Kangags City MO 64116=3060
L& Individual(s) Association

bl General Partnership G Limited Partnership
B Corporation-State Kansas
Q Other

Inc.

Additional name{s} of conveying party(ies) attached? [Jyves (g No

3. Nature of conveyance:
EJ Assignment
[k Security Agreemant
L}y Other
Execution Date:

L4 Merger
LY Change of Name

June 25, 2004

2. Name and address of recelving party(ies)

Name: Land O'lakes Farmland Feed 1LIG

Intemal
Address:

Street Address: 1080 County Boad F
MN__ Zip: 55126

Gity:Shoreview State:

[ Individual(s) citizarsthip

X Association
Q General Partnership

Ll timited Parnership
D Corporation-State

Ej omerLimited Liability Company — DF
Il asslgneq 15 nol demiciled In the Unltad Statez, & dometlic

represanlative dasignation ks attached: [l ves [ No

{Derslgnalions musl be B separale documanl from assignmaonl)

Addltional nama(s) & addross( es) attachedT Yos "& Mo

4, Application number(s) or reQistration number{s):

A. Trademark Application Ne.(s)

B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
See attached Exhibit A

Additional number(s) attached [ﬁ Yes Ia No

5. Name and addrass of party 1o whom correspondence
concerning document should bo maflad:

6, Total number of applications and
reglstrations involved: ... e erer e eenas

Name: Brenda Geoebel

Internal Address:___M5 2500

7. Total fee (37 GFR3.41)......cocueernne s__815.00

[ Enclosed
3 Authorized to be charged to deposit acsount

Street Address; 4001 Lexington Avenue No.

8. Deposit account number:

120715

Zip: 55126

City:_Arden H11]s= State: M

(Attach duplicate copy of this page If payit by deposit sceount)

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knawledge and belief, the foregoing Information is frue and correct and any attached copy is a true

copy of the original document,

_Amber 8§, Stevens

10/26/04

Narms of Person Signing

Signalure
Tolal mmber of pages INduding cover sheat, Atlachments, and documenl:

m Date

Mall documanls to be recordad with raquirad cover chaat Jnformation te:
Commizsloner of Patant & Trademarks, Box Asglgnments

Washlnglon,

700126086

D.GC. 20237

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002964 FRAME: 0487
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EXHIBIT A
TRADEMARKS

Mark

BUFF-A-RUM
CALCU-RATION
CARBO-EICE
CLOVER BRAND
COGEST

COMIX

COPASS

COPHOS

EAT " EM UP
ECSTRA

ECSTRA & DESIGN
ENVIROLEAN
FIELT» RATION
FOEMULATOR
FORTITEC
GOLDEN TRIANGLE
HERD MAKER
HERITAGE
KETO-AID

LITTER MAX
MAG-O-LASS
MAX-AMINO
MEDALIST
OPTITECH
PASTURE GAINER

PRIDE OF THE ARENA

PROBLEND
PUPPY’'S CHOICE
RIGHT

SHOW THE CHAMP
SPECIAT DOG
WHITE LINE

Registration Number

1,508,891
1,229,628
2,292,840
1,691,828
1,458,614
1,683,927
1,197,342
1,012,621
1,923,962
2,117,861
2,119,876
1,702,027
0,946,875
1,343,095
1,747,329
1,532,617
2,240,992
1,925,739
2.156,911
2,045,709
1,426,761
1,932,848
1,720,568
1,920,054
1,234,236
0,930,129
2,493,736
2,168,459
1,553,141
2,227,284
1,628,530
1,519,088

REEL: 002964 FRAME: 0488
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“To thi Honcmble Gommissionar of Patonls and Trademeriss: Plyse recond the aitached orginal tocienants ar copy Husresl

2. Hame and address of mesiving parly(ies)
NamerLand O'lakes Farmland Feed LIC

1. Name of convaying pariy{les):
Farmland Iodustries, Inc.

103 Weat 26th Avenus lrﬁ:'nal ]
North Kaneas City H& 6 4116=-53060 Addregs: -
L Individuel(e) Asseclatizn Straat Addross; 1080 County Road P
[ General Parnemship G Limites Farngrahip _
KX Corporation-State Kansas City_Shoreview State: MN _  Zip: 53126
Ll Other [ Incividual(s) clbzenship,
Q Ascarfation
Agditional name(s) of conveying partylies) etiached? Gl Yee Tl No X Gonersl Pastnarship,
3. Natura of cooweyance: q Limited Parinerthip
F Assigrenant ol Merger | [y Comeratin-Staie
Ly Security Agreemant Ll Charge of Name [ omer_Limited Lisb{litv Company = DE
IF wpalgras Ix not demiced In the Linked Sales, 8 domostio
Gl Other. repicapnialive dosigruation i archsa; L=
d r n
Exmeation Datel__.__June 25, 2004 | O s w e sooonin g Sy |

4 AppReation nursber(s) or registiration numbsn(=):
B. Tradamark Registration No._(a)
See atbtached Exhibit A

- Lzl

o BE3:00

A_ Trademurk Applioation Ne.(s)

Adtgitional numbor(s) citached ) Yes [ Ne
5_Mama and eddmas of party to whom comasponcencs 4, Total number of applications and
eancaming documant should be malled: meglstrations invohed: ..o

Brenda Goebel

“TerLrE o=

12

A

MNBme.

2
b

7. Volalfee (37 CFR 3.41).........

[} Enclozed
Y Authorized to be charged to depostt account

Internal Addre=s:_ M5 2500

e SdED 10

B. Dapaslt aceounl number,

. 400] Lexingtom Avanua North
Simet Addreas: - 120216

Ciydrden Hills gt MN Zip; 35126 {Armer suplcals copy of his prge if paying by depcsit sccouni)
) DG HOT USE THIS SPACE
§. Siaimmarl and signature.

T the bast of my Krawledgo and babsl, the feregaing information is trup and orrocd ang any altachad copy /s a nue

copy of the oHginal docunent )
- Stavans MW

Narme of Person Signing Slgnakire Date
Tolal mumisel of papes Incusing o s, bOMYMNM, $od demammnt:
Mall documants 1o ba racordad with uqulrld;o\m' Ahdi IRfedmation L
Coemnmlad BAar of Fitank L Tradewmarke, Rax Sanlgynyvsma
Waaningion, 2,G, 20231

REEL: 002964 FRAME: 0489
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Trax PRV VL S N | =] HATE VU UUD rax oDeElIver
. Sh

WHEHEREAS, Reorganized FLY, Inc., 3 KanzAs corporation and succasaor in interest to Favmlend
Industrles, Tne., whoce address is 103 Wase 26th Avenoe. North K=nsaa City, MO 0411 0-3060

("Reorpanized FLT') and J.P. Morgan Trust l:_‘nmpnny. Netonil Association, 45 Tiustec of the FT
Liquidating Trost vader FI Liquidating Trust Agreement dated May 1, 2008 (FI Liquidadng

Truse™), adopiad, used and is using the trademarky listed in Exhihit A attached hereto and made a

phtt herein for foed producte.

‘WEEREAS. Land O'Lakes Farmland Food LIC, a Delawsre Kmited liability company whosc
address is 1080 Couney Road F, Shacview, MN 55126 ("LOLFLEF), is desirous of acquiring

sich pnarkt for ose in {ts boginess.

NOW, THEREFORE, for One Dollar ($1.00) and. other good smd valuakle considemtion, tha
. recmipt wnd, sufficiomcy of which is hepsby acknowledgad, Reorganized FLI and FL Liguidating
Tiust does hereby sall, ranefer, amd assipn umto LOYFLE all dght, title, and {ntereat in and 1o the

aforedmacribed marks, together with tha goodwill of the business eymbolized by such marks &1 of

this 25eh'deyaf , Jupg | Z0KM,

Remaindar of pape intenticrally left blank

PllSchedf 4L ) tracirtr iaswn. ioe ol LI L P B, 04

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002964 FRAME: 0490
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REORGANIZED FLI, INC.

By: CM %—u@
Pﬁu:NWM—F

Title: P Aa g ka5

Date: Jupe 25, 2004

FilSehoard?. d () radnrsries ot o sdee fevmt7L OIS 04

RECORDED: 10/21/2004

DEFPT1 481

F o W WAL W W et

2832 T 917833865335 F.B82

d Glyate L4 A ¥ LR

J.P. MORGAN TRUST COMFANY,
NATIONAL ASSOCIAYION, as Trusies
of FI Liguidatng Trost waoder FI
Liguldating Trnst Agresment dated BE

May 1, 2004

By, ("

W s

Ny
Print Nama:_

Titla: '\1 Q

Dute: Jume 25,

*a TOTAL PRGE.WE =

M TOTAL PRAGE.BE %W

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002964 FRAME; 0491, ...



